Projectors
B
usiness
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Pro EX7280 3LCD WXGA Projector
Own the Room.

Pro EX7280 projector, power cable, projector remote control,
batteries, Quick Start Guide
Ordering Information
Pro EX7280 Projector                              V11HA02020
Genuine Epson Lamp (ELPLP97)                      V13H010L97
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF32)                     V13H134A32
Projector Ceiling Mount    V12H808001
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS69)    V12H001K69
DuetTM Screen      ELPSC80
ES1000 Screen      V12H002S4Y
ES3000 Screen      V12H002S3Y
Interfaces
1x HDMI
Computer/Component Video: 1x D-dub 15 pin
Composite Video: 1x RCA (Yellow)